
Løb Forv.start Løb Antal SvømHeat Tid Heat Tid Løb Sum Baner
1 17.00 400 Im Herrer 2 1 8 8 8 6
2 17.08 400 IM Damer 3 1 8 8 16
3 17.16 50 Fly Herrer 20 4 1,5 6 22
4 17.22 50 Fly Damer 26 5 1,5 7,5 29,5
5 17.30 200 Bryst Herrer 4 1 4,5 4,5 34
6 17.34 200 Bryst Damer 8 2 4,5 9 43

17.43 Præmie Løb 1-2 1 1 6 6 49
7 17.49 100 Im Herrer 23 4 2,5 10 59
8 17.59 100 Im Damer 31 6 2,5 15 74
9 18.14 100 Ryg Herrer 7 2 2,5 5 79

10 18.19 100 Ryg Damer 14 3 2,5 7,5 86,5
18.27 Præmie Løb 3-6 1 1 12 12 98,5

11 18.39 200 Fly Herrer 2 1 4,5 4,5 103
12 18.43 200 Fly Damer 2 1 4,5 4,5 107,5
13 18.48 50 Bryst Herrer 22 4 1,5 6 113,5
14 18.54 50 Bryst Damer 30 5 1,5 7,5 121
15 19.01 200 Fri Herrer 15 3 4 12 133
16 19.13 200 Fri Damer 31 6 4 24 157

19..37 Præmie Løb 7-12 1 1 18 18 175 Timer 2
19..55 Slut Min 55


